
Morning Afternoon Evening

Sunday 21 June 2015

Monday 22 June 2015 Placement Test & Local Orientation Fort Lauderdale Beach Place Free Evening

Tuesday 23 June 2015 English Lessons Fort Lauderdale Canal Cruise Optional Evening Excursion

Wednesday 24 June 2015 English Lessons
Excursion to Miami: South Beach and 

Lincoln Road
Free Evening

Thursday 25 June 2015 English Lessons Fort Lauderdale: Beach Volleyball Optional Evening Excursion

Friday 26 June 2015 English Lessons Shopping at Aventura Mall Dance Party

Saturday 27 June 2015

Sunday 28 June 2015

Monday 29 June 2015 English Lessons Fort Lauderdale: Beach Volleyball Free Evening

Tuesday 30 June 2015 English Lessons Pool Afternoon Watch a Baseball Game

Wednesday 01 July 2015 English Lessons Excursion to the Everglades Free Evening

Thursday 02 July 2015 English Lessons
Shopping at Sawgrass Mills Outlet 

Mall
Optional Evening Excursion

Friday 03 July 2015 English Lessons
Excursion to Palm Beach and Worth 

Avenue
Dance Party

Saturday 04 July 2015

Arrival

Full Day Excursion: Miami (City Tour) and Dinner at the Hard Rock Café (late return)

Full Day Excursion: Orlando: Islands of Adventure (dinner out; late return)

Departure                                   

Florida (Fort Lauderdale) Sample Programme 2015

Sample Programme - Classic Course

This is a sample programme and all elements may be subject to change.


